
Pos

Rotax Junior Max - lic

1

2

3

4

Rotax Junior Max - reg

1

2

3

No.

101

153

109

103

123

135

167

Name

Tomáš Salva

Jakub Kadlčák

Jakub Novotný

Jakub Běžel

Zdeněk Ošťádal

Šimon Múdrý

Martin Čech

Class

Rotax Junior Max - lic

Rotax Junior Max - lic

Rotax Junior Max - lic

Rotax Junior Max - lic

Rotax Junior Max - reg

Rotax Junior Max - reg

Rotax Junior Max - reg

Best Tm

50.910

50.927

50.963

51.373

51.143

52.299

52.380

Diff

0.017

0.053

0.463

1.156

1.237

Best Speed

87,684

87,655

87,593

86,894

87,285

85,355

85,223

In Lap

5

6

6

6

6

4

7

Nat/State Sponsor

Autocentrum Moravia

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 1.7.2013 13:16:02

ředitel závodu:                        Robert Doležal

hlavní sportovní komisař:   dr. Václav kudrle

hlavní časoměřič:                     Ladislav Just

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Autoklub CR

Karting Cup Písek

Rotax Junior Max

MT

Qualifying started at 18:54:08

Pisek 1,240 Km

29.6.2013 18:48


